SAL TINAJERO CITY OF SANTA ANA MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL, WARD 6

I believe in Santa Ana.

As a husband and father, I have been honored to teach and serve on the school board for the last ten years. I was born and educated in Santa Ana. As your school board member, I have voted to reduce class sizes, and during my service our English and math scores have improved every year.

As the 1999 Southern California Middle School Teacher of The Year and 2005 National Hispanic Teacher of The Year, I will apply my success as an educator to the broader Santa Ana community with the following plan:

Public Safety: My priority has been to create a safe city by increasing support for law enforcement and supporting after school prevention programs.

Neighborhoods: Safe, clean streets and parks improve our quality of life and increase property values. I will work to ensure that our resources are spent for our neighborhoods!

Education: Education must become a priority. Strong schools increase property values and educated citizens attract businesses and city revenues increase.

I want you to be proud to live in Santa Ana. With this plan we will reduce crime, attract businesses and improve our neighborhoods and property values. I respectfully ask for your vote. Please contact me at (714) 751-6684.

5227-1